CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300E: WDBEA30D5NB647205

EEVEY x

1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300E No accidents or damage reported
. to CARFAX

VIN: WDBEA30D5NB647205

SEDAN 4 DR . -

3.0LI6F 4 . .

GASOLINE ’% 5 Service history records

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

,| ' 24 Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
HERRE 82'387 reading

C|AR|F|ApT

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁga;?:;f:rﬂ
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ﬁga;?ggf:rﬂ

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

C/AR|F|APY

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls. No Recalls Reported

SERSEESRESEESERS |

Basic Warranty

No D R
No data reported to CARFAX. o Data Reported

C/AR|F|APY

Date Mileage Source Comments
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11/03/1992

12/01/1993

10/18/1994

11/30/1995

11/21/1996

06/23/1998

09/22/1998

04/27/1999

01/14/2000

10/01/2001

10/13/2001

05/17/2002

07/01/2002

05/28/2003

09/25/2003

12/27/2005

02/14/2006

02/27/2008

04/26/2010

03/05/2012

02/10/2014

6,000

9,000

14,000

20,000

20,781

20,876

53,187

54,299

54,555

57,599

58,166

62,000

62,202

69,000

74,000

76,000

81,000
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Florida
Inspection Station
Miami, FL

Florida
Inspection Station
Miami, FL

Florida
Inspection Station
Miami, FL

Florida
Inspection Station
Miami, FL

Florida
Inspection Station
Miami, FL

Florida
Inspection Station
Miami, FL

Georgia
Inspection Station
Marietta, GA

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami Beach, FL
Title #0063223465

Wisconsin

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hortonville, WI

Title #00014H4028

Wisconsin

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Menasha, WI

Title #00014H4028

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Arizona
Inspection Station

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #358M006045008

Arizona
Inspection Station

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Arizona

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBEA30D5NB647205

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated

Title or registration issued

Title or registration issued

» £, Vehicle serviced
/" - Cooling system checked

» r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Recommended maintenance performed
- Emblem replaced
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

» r, Vehicle serviced
- Serpentine belt replaced
- Driveshaft flex disc replaced

. r, Vehicle serviced

N

» £, Vehicle serviced

N

Failed emissions inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

Title or registration issued

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection
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Inspection Station
Maricopa County

01/15/2015 82,057  California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
San Rafael, CA

08/30/2019 82,095  California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Greenbrae, CA

01/24/2022 82,387 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Fremont, CA

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C/ARF|AM

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX c @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/13/22 6:58:06 PM (CDT)
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