

Vehicle History Report[™]

1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300E

VIN: WDBEA30D5NB647205 SEDAN 4 DR 3.0L I6 F GASOLINE REAR WHEEL DRIVE



CARFAX Title History CARFAX guarantees the information in this section	Summary
Salvage Junk Rebuilt Fire Flood Hail Lemon	Guaranteed No Problem
Not Actual Mileage Exceeds Mechanical Limits	Guaranteed No Problem



GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

CARFAX Additional History Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX	Summary
Total Loss No total loss reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Structural Damage No structural damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Airbag Deployment No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Odometer Check No indication of an odometer rollback.	No Issues Indicated
Accident / Damage No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.	No Recalls Reported
Basic Warranty No data reported to CARFAX.	No Data Reported

Date	Mileage	Source	Comments	
CARF	AXD	etailed History		

		CARFAX Vehicle History Repo	ort for this 1992 MERCEDES-BENZ 300E: WDBEA30D5NB647205
11/03/1992		Florida Inspection Station Miami, FL	Passed emissions inspection
12/01/1993	6,000	Florida Inspection Station Miami, FL	Passed emissions inspection
10/18/1994	9,000	Florida Inspection Station Miami, FL	Passed emissions inspection
11/30/1995	14,000	Florida Inspection Station Miami, FL	Passed emissions inspection
11/21/1996		Florida Inspection Station Miami, FL	Passed emissions inspection
06/23/1998	20,000	Florida Inspection Station Miami, FL	Passed emissions inspection
09/22/1998	20,781	Georgia Inspection Station Marietta, GA	Passed emissions inspection
04/27/1999		Florida Motor Vehicle Dept. Miami Beach, FL Title #0063223465	Title issued or updated
01/14/2000	20,876	Wisconsin Motor Vehicle Dept. Hortonville, WI Title #00014H4028	Title or registration issued
10/01/2001		Wisconsin Motor Vehicle Dept. Menasha, WI Title #00014H4028	Title or registration issued
10/13/2001	53,187	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced - Cooling system checked
05/17/2002	54,299	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced - Recommended maintenance performed - Emblem replaced - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed
07/01/2002	54,555	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced - Serpentine belt replaced - Driveshaft flex disc replaced
05/28/2003	57,599	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced
09/25/2003	58,166	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced
12/27/2005	62,000	Arizona Inspection Station	Failed emissions inspection - Passed emissions inspection
02/14/2006	62,202	Arizona Motor Vehicle Dept. Title #358M006045008	Title or registration issued
02/27/2008	69,000	Arizona Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
04/26/2010	74,000	Arizona Inspection Station Maricopa County	Passed emissions inspection
03/05/2012	76,000	Arizona Inspection Station Maricopa County	Passed emissions inspection
02/10/2014	81,000	Arizona	Passed emissions inspection

		Inspection Station Maricopa County		
01/15/2015	82,057	California Inspection Station San Rafael, CA	Passed emissions inspection	
08/30/2019	82,095	California Inspection Station Greenbrae, CA	Passed emissions inspection	
01/24/2022	82,387	California Inspection Station Fremont, CA	Passed emissions inspection	

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.



Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:



facebook.com/CARFAX



@CARFAXinc



About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 4/13/22 6:58:06 PM (CDT)